32. Ronak Parulkumar Shah Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

33. Samir Baid Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

34. Sangeeta Begwani Non Promoter 35,000 0.86%

35. Sanjay Singal Non Promoter 110,000 2.71%

36. Sanjay Singal (HUF) Non Promoter 111,000 2.73%

37. Saroj Baid Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

38. Shambhu Agarwal Non Promoter 45,000 1.11%

39. Shobha Tomar Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

40. Suman Nakhat Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

41. Sunita Agarwal Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

42. Sunita Agarwal Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

43. Surabhi Tomar Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

44. Sushila Patwari Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

45. Timelink Sales Private Limited Non Promoter 200,000 4.93%

46. Varun Patwari Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

47. Vasudev Agarwal Non Promoter 45,000 1.11%

48. Vikash Kumar Maloo Non Promoter 125,000 3.08%

49. Vinod Kumar Vitthaldas Non Promoter 25,000 0.62%

Total …………. 22,00,000 54.19%

8. Shareholding Pattern : Shareholding Pattern before or after the Preferential Allotment (assuming full allotment of

Equity Shares arising out of the Securities issued as above is given below :

Category

Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of

Shares

% of

Shareholding

No. of

Shares

% of

Shareholding

A Promoters’ Holding

1. Promoters

- Indian Promoters 296150 15.92 296150 7.29

2. Persons Acting in Concert 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total …… 296150 15.92 296150 7.29

B Non-Promoters’ Holding

1. Institutional Investors 0 0.00 0 0.00

- Mutual Funds & UTI 0 0.00 0 0.00

- Banks & Financial Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

- FIIs 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total …… 0 0.00 0 0.00

2. Others

- Private Corporate Bodies 0 0.00 400000 9.85

- Indian Public 1258650 67.67 2862650 70.51

- NRIs/OCBs 0 0.00 0 0.00

- Hindu Undivided Family 305200 16.41 501200 12.35

- Trust 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total …… 1563850 84.08 3763850 92.71

Grand Total …… 1860000 100.00 4060000 100.00

9. Undertaking from the Company regarding re-computation of Price of the Equity Shares in terms of the
provisions of these Regulations : Equity Shares of the Company are listed on the Stock Exchange i.e. on BSE for more than

6 months. Thus the Company undertakes to re-compute the Price of Equity Shares in terms of the provisions of these

Regulations.

10. Undertaking that if the amount payable on account of the re-computation of the price is not paid within the

time stipulated in these Regulations, the specified Securities shall continue to be locked-in till the time such amount is
paid by the Allottee : Equity Shares of the Company are listed on the Stock Exchange i.e. on BSE for more than 6 months.